
73.23%

70.6% 70.3%

71.10%

71.22%

71.23%

72.92% 70.8% 71.4%

68.07%

69.30%

67.78%

63.08%

71.13%

66.41%

64.69%

59.63%

63.98%

66.61%

63.72%

69.80% 69.91%

70.44%

73.38%
72.57%

73.33%

74.19%

70.5% 70.13%

59.66%

69.13%

61.76%

58.36%

72.18%

70.5%

68.02%

70.74%

66.85%

70.71%

64.8%

61.85%

55.54%

60.7%

67.50%

60.5%

65.7%

63.80%

63.13%

56.36%

72.35%

54.85%

52.26%

60.9%

69.34%

65.17% 65.20% 64.94%

62.09%

61.05%

67.43%

56.78%

53.98%

57.32%

52.58%

TEAM WORLD TEAM RINGER PECENTAGES - TOP 5 FINISHERS  

Champions Runners-Up Third Place Fourth Place Fifth Place

MN

MN

MO

IL

KY

OH

CO

WI

CO

KY

CO

MI

MI

MA

ON

MN

TN

IN

MN

1989: Narrowest span from 
highest to lowest  
70.44% to 67.50%

(2.94 percentage pts)

IN

WI2

OH

MN

MO

KY
KY

MO

CO

TN

MN

MN
CO

WI

MO

WI

TN

MI

MN

WI

IL

2022: Widest span from 
highest to lowest  
69.80% to 52.26%

(17.54 percentage pts)

KY

MI



69.78%

70.30%

71.23%

68.07%

66.56%

63.98%

66.61%

64.96%

67.50%

70.21%
70.50%

67.20%

64.96%

62.19% 61.99%

66.87%

68.24%
68.02%

68.60%

67.13%

61.85%

60.57%

58.98%

59.21%

64.70%

66.29%

66.85%

65.82%

61.38%

58.54%

54.85%

59.50%

61.90%

65.68%
65.20%

62.09%

60.33%
59.79%

58.36%

57.03%

'87-'91 '92-'96 '97-'01 '02-'06 '07-'11 '12-'16 '17-'23 '24-'25

TEAM WORLD TEAM RINGER PECENTAGES - TOP 5 FINISHERS (5-YEAR MIDPOINT) 

Champions Runners-Up Third Place Fourth Place Fifth Place


